
 

500701023010
2,3

230/50
7

25
52

242
3,5

IP54
116x42,5x61

60
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Log splitter LSEm 7010

LSEm 7010 is equipped with: TECHNICAL DATA

WOODWORKING MACHINES

•  Hoist limiting
•  Induction motor
•  Transport wheels
•  Metal safety cover 
•  Complete metal construction
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Order number
MOTOR POWER (kW S6 40%) 
VOLTAGE (V/Hz) 
MAX. SPLITTING FORCE (t) 
WOOD Ø MAX. (cm) 
WOOD LENGTH MAX. (cm) 
HYDRAULIC PRESSURE (bar)
HYDRAULIC OIL CAPACITY (l)
PROTECTION CLASS
DIMENSIONS (L×W×H cm) 
WEIGHT (kg) 
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